
1:00 p.m.       
1:00-2:00 

1:30-4:30

5:30-6:00          
Evening

 

Tuesday, August 20
Breakfast                 
General Session                
Welcome 
    Mitzi Downing, PLC Chair
 Assistant State 4-H & FCS Program Leader
 North Carolina State University
    William ‘Bill’ Richardson
     Vice President for Agriculture, LSU AgCenter
 Dean, College of Agriculture
     Louisiana State University
   Dawn Mellion Patin
 Vice Chancellor for Extension & Outreach
 Southern University
Unmasking Our Potential - New Leadership! 
Cooperative Extension in the Future from the 
Perspectives of USDA NIFA and APLU
Panelists|   Scott Angle, USDA NIFA
   Doug Steele, APLU
Reactions|   Ed Jones, Virginia Cooperative Extension
   Carolyn Williams, Prairie View A&M Univ.
Moderator| Mark Latimore, Fort Valley State Univ.
Break
Committee Meetings with Administrative Advisors
           -Agriculture & Natural Resources              
           -Communications                                    
           -Community Development       
           -Family & Consumer Sciences              
           -4-H Youth Development                      
           -Information Technology                          
           -Middle Management            
           -Program & Staff Development
Lunch, Awards Presentation, 
 & Ignite Sessions
Committee Meetings (No Administrative Advisors)
Break
Committee Meetings (No Administrative Advisors)
Committee Night Out (Optional)

Monday, August 19
7:00 a.m.  
8:00

10:00   
10:30  

Noon   
1:30 p.m.   
3:00   

3:30

Evening

Wednesday, August 21

Thursday, August 22

Registration Opens
PLC Meeting w/ Committee Chairs
Followed By PLN Executive Committee Meeting
Pre-conference: “Sudden Impact: Extension’s 
Response to Natural Disasters” 
 Scott Cotton, University of Wyoming
Newcomer Orientation               
Dinner on Your Own

Breakfast            
Program Leadership Committee (PLC)             
      (Current, Incoming, and Outgoing PLC  Members)
First Joint General Session of 
 AEA and ASRED               
Committee Meetings 
 (No Administrative Advisors)                          
Break     
Committee Meetings 
 (No Administrative Advisors)
PLC Presentation to AEA and ASRED 
Program Leadership Network Adjourns        
Lunch AEA and ASRED
Association of Extension Administrators
Association of Southern Region 
 Extension Directors
Break
Association of Extension Administrators           
Association of Southern Region Extension Directors  
Adjourn
Dinner on Your Own

Breakfast            
Association of Extension Administrators
Association of Southern Region 
 Extension Directors
Committee Meetings 
 (No Administrative Advisors)  
Break
Association of Extension Administrators
Association of Southern Region Extension Directors
Committee Meetings (No Administrative Advisors)
Lunch
Committee Meetings (w/ Administrative Advisors)
Action and Accomplishments Due
Break
Association of Extension Administrators
Association of Southern Region Extension Directors
Committee Meetings (No Administrative Advisors)
State Night Out (optional)

6:30 a.m.    
7:00 

8:00  

10:00  
10:30  

11:00
Noon   
  
1:00 p.m. 
   

2:45  
3:15

5:00
Evening 

7:00 a.m.    
8:00

8:30  

10:00
10:30  

Noon  

1:30 p.m.   
3:00  
3:30
Evening

Terrace

Terrace

Magnolia I & II

Terrace

Magnolia I

Magnolia I

Magnolia II

See Tuesday

See Tuesday

Grand Ballroom I

Grand Ballroom I

Grand Ballroom I

Grand Ballroom I
Grand Ballroom I

Grand Ballroom I

Azalea II

Magnolia III
River Room

Imperial Room

Azalea I
Chairman’s Room

Salon

Magnolia II

2019 SR-PLN, AEA, ASRED Joint Meeting 
New Orleans, LA - August 19-22

Unmasking Our Potential: Building Resilient Communities

Grand Ballroom I

Grand Ballroom I

Grand Ballroom I

Grand Ballroom I


