

2019 SR-PLN, AEA, ASRED Joint Meeting New Orleans, LA - August 19-22

7:00 a.m.

Unmasking Our Potential: Building Resilient Communities

Monday, August 19

1:00 p.m.	Registration Opens	
1:00-2:00	PLC Meeting w/ Committee Chairs	Terrace
	Followed By PLN Executive Committee	Meeting
1:30-4:30	Pre-conference: "Sudden Impact: Extension's	
	Response to Natural Disasters"	Magnolia I & II
	Scott Cotton, University of Wyoming	

5:30-6:00 Newcomer Orientation Terrace

Evening Dinner on Your Own

3:00 3:30

Evening

Tuesday, August 20

	J '	0		
7:00 a.m.	Breakfast			Grand Ballroom I
8:00	General Se	ssion		Grand Ballroom I
	Welcome			
	Mitzi Dov	Mitzi Downing, PLC Chair		
	Assistant State 4-H & FCS Program Leader			
		North Carolina State University		
	William 'Bill' Richardson			
	Vice President for Agriculture, LSU AgCenter			
	Dean, College of Agriculture			
	Louisiana State University			
		llion Patin		
				ion & Outreach
		Southern Univ	-	
8:30	Unmasking Our Potential - New Leadership!			•
		e Extension in		from the
		es of USDA NIF		
	Panelists	Scott Angle, U		
		Doug Steele, A		
	Reactions			rative Extension
				View A&M Univ.
10.00		Mark Latimore	e, Fort Valle	y State Univ.
10:00 10:30	Break	. M	A al : : a.t	ations A desiration
10.50		Meetings with		
	_	culture & Natur munications	at Resource	River Room
			nmont	Imperial Room
		munity Develo ly & Consumer		Terrace
		outh Developr		Azalea I
		mation Techno		Chairman's Room
		lle Managemen	0,	Azalea II
		ram & Staff Dev		Salon
Noon	Ŭ	ards Presenta	•	Grand Ballroom I
	,	& Ignite Sessi	-	
1:30 p.m.	Committee	Meetings (No		tive Advisors)
'		G- (/

Committee Meetings (No Administrative Advisors)

Committee Night Out (Optional)

Wednesday, August 21

Breakfast

	Di cultiust		
8:00	Association of Extension Administrators	Magnolia I	
	Association of Southern Region		
	Extension Directors	Magnolia II	
	Committee Meetings	See Tuesday	
	(No Administrative Advisors)	,	
10:00	Break		
10:30	Association of Extension Administrators		
	Association of Southern Region Extension	n Directors	
	Committee Meetings (No Administrative	Advisors)	
Noon	Lunch	Grand Ballroom I	
1:30 p.m.	Committee Meetings (w/ Administrative A	Advisors)	
3:00	Action and Accomplishments Due		
	Break		
3:30	Association of Extension Administrators		
	Association of Southern Region Extension Directors		
	Committee Meetings (No Administrative	Advisors)	
Evening	State Night Out (optional)		

Grand Ballroom I

Thursday, August 22

6:30 a.m.	Breakfast	Grand Ballroom I
7:00	Program Leadership Committee (PLC)	Grand Ballroom I
	(Current, Incoming, and Outgoing PLC	C Members)
8:00		Grand Ballroom I
	AEA and ASRED	
	Committee Meetings	See Tuesday
	(No Administrative Advisors)	
10:00	Break	
10:30	Committee Meetings	
	(No Administrative Advisors)	
11:00	PLC Presentation to AEA and ASRED	Grand Ballroom I
Noon	Program Leadership Network Adjourns	
	Lunch AEA and ASRED	Grand Ballroom I
1:00 p.m.	Association of Extension Administrators	Magnolia I
	Association of Southern Region	Magnolia II
	Extension Directors	
2:45	Break	
3:15	Association of Extension Administrators	
	Association of Southern Region Extension Di	rectors
5:00	Adjourn	
Evening	Dinner on Your Own	

Southern Region
Program

Leadership